
Electronics Park
Banripara Rayerhat Bazar,Banaipara,Barisal

Shopwise Stock Position Detail Report

Shop: All, Category : Television, Product :  All

www.epark-bd.com,mhrozen.park@gmail.com,01711102765

Branch Product Group Product Name Product Model CPU Qty Total Amt

Electronics Park Baishari

Television Television (813m. ) W32D120NF  19,796.00  0  0.00

Television (SV110-813mm) WD1-EF32  15,802.00  0  0.00

Television (610..mm) WD24R21  11,815.00  1  11,815.00

Television (813mm...) W32D120BL  17,425.00  3  52,275.00

Television (813mm_) W32F130  17,425.00  0  0.00

Television (W24D29) W24D29  11,815.00  0  0.00

Television (610m.m) WD24L22  9,828.72  0  0.00

Television (813.m.m) W32L30  12,099.44  0  0.00

Television (.813mm) W32D120HG3  19,465.00  0  0.00

Television   (610mm) WD24R  11,120.33  1  11,120.33

Television (813mm.) WD32RS21  22,015.00  0  0.00

TV(W32D120B) W32D120B  15,900.00  2  31,800.00

Television (813m-HD Smart) WD-EF32G  25,075.00  0  0.00

Television(W32D210E11G) W32D210E11G  23,120.00  1  23,120.00

813 mm WALTON Google HD Smart 

Television

WD-RS32E11G1  16,823.00  2  33,646.00

813 mm WALTON HD LED Television W32D130  10,910.00  1  10,910.00

WALTON GOOGLE SMART TV W32S3EG  24,642.75  3  73,928.25

Television(W32D30) TELEVISION-W32D30  12,366.67  3  37,100.01

WALTON HD LED TV W32D120TS  14,796.00  0  0.00

Television (w24dt23cs) (w24dt23cs)  12,193.00  2  24,386.00

Television (1.09m ) W43D210NF  28,963.00  1  28,963.00

HD SMART TV W32D210A11GT  38,398.00  1  38,398.00

SMART TV BOX(TX9 PRO) TX9 PRO  2,000.00  10  20,000.00

WALTON TV w43s2fg  35,922.00  3  107,766.00

w32r30 w32r30  8,926.00  2  17,852.00

WALTON HD TV W32R40  25,337.00  3  76,011.00

smart tv001 w32c7hg  18,742.00  1  18,742.00

HD SMART LED TV W32D210E11GT  18,912.00  1  18,912.00

WALTON GOOGLE TV W43D210E11GT  37,990.00  1  37,990.00

REMOTE WGERC-04  8.00  20  160.00
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Branch Product Group Product Name Product Model CPU Qty Total Amt

Television Television (W43D210E11UGT) W43D210E11UGT  40,990.00  1  40,990.00

Television (813...mm) WD32R  15,271.00  0  0.00

Television (610mm) WD24RG21  10,758.00  1  10,758.00

Television (.813mm) smart tv W32D210EG1  19,119.00  1  19,119.00

Television (1.09m)GOOGLE TV W43D210E11UG  40,320.00  1  40,320.00

Television(W32D120E11G1 W32D120E11G1  29,900.00  1  29,900.00

Television (Remote) WRC-02  245.00  11  2,695.00

w32d120eg1 w32d120eg1  23,990.00  1  23,990.00

WALTON  TV w32d210h11gt  18,722.00  1  18,722.00

smart lad tv w32gt1cs  14,986.00  1  14,986.00

SMART TV  1 W24GT1CS  12,669.00  1  12,669.00

SMART  TV  6 w43c7fg  20,148.00  0  0.00

 82  889,043.59Electronics Park Baishari

Electronics Park Nobogram

Television Television (813mm.) WD32RS21  22,015.00  0  0.00

Television (813mm...) W32D120BL  17,425.00  0  0.00

Television (610..mm) WD24R21  11,815.00  0  0.00

Television (813m. ) W32D120NF  19,796.00  0  0.00

Television (813.m.m) W32L30  12,099.44  0  0.00

Television   (610mm) WD24R  11,120.33  0  0.00

Television (610m.m) WD24L22  9,828.72  0  0.00

Television (.813mm) smart tv W32D210EG1  19,119.00  0  0.00

Television (SV110-813mm) WD1-EF32  15,802.00  0  0.00

Television(W32D210E11G) W32D210E11G  23,120.00  0  0.00

Television (813...mm) WD32R  15,271.00  0  0.00

Television (W24D29) W24D29  11,815.00  0  0.00

813 mm WALTON Google HD Smart 

Television

WD-RS32E11G1  16,823.00  0  0.00

813 mm WALTON HD LED Television W32D130  10,910.00  0  0.00

Television(W32D30) TELEVISION-W32D30  12,366.67  0  0.00

WALTON GOOGLE SMART TV W32S3EG  24,642.75  0  0.00

w32d120eg1 w32d120eg1  23,990.00  0  0.00

Television (wd24hlrt) (wd24hlrt)  16,900.00  0  0.00

Television (w24dt23cs) (w24dt23cs)  12,193.00  0  0.00

Television (we-mx43eg1) we-mx43eg1  30,532.50  0  0.00

WALTON  TV w32d210h11gt  18,722.00  0  0.00

Television (1.09m ) W43D210NF  28,963.00  0  0.00
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Branch Product Group Product Name Product Model CPU Qty Total Amt

Television HD SMART TV W32D210A11GT  38,398.00  0  0.00

smart lad tv w32gt1cs  14,986.00  1  14,986.00

WALTON TV w43s2fg  35,922.00  0  0.00

WALTON HD LED TV W32D120TS  14,796.00  0  0.00

SMART TV  1 W24GT1CS  12,669.00  1  12,669.00

WALTON GOOGLE TV W43D210E11GT  37,990.00  1  37,990.00

WALTON HD TV W32R40  25,337.00  0  0.00

Television W32S3FG  21,385.00  1  21,385.00

 4  87,030.00Electronics Park Nobogram

Electronics Park Rayerhat

Television Television (813mm.) WD32RS21  22,015.00  0  0.00

Television (813.m) WD32RGS21  24,565.00  0  0.00

Television (.813mm) W32D120HG3  19,465.00  0  0.00

Television (813mm...) W32D120BL  17,425.00  0  0.00

Television (610m.m) WD24L22  9,828.72  0  0.00

Television (1.09m Google FHD) W43D210G  36,975.00  0  0.00

Television(SB100-1.09m) WE4-MX43  40,715.00  0  0.00

Television (1..09m) W43D210UG  39,015.00  0  0.00

Television   (610mm) WD24R  11,120.33  0  0.00

Television (813m-HD Smart) WD-EF32G  25,075.00  0  0.00

Television (610..mm) WD24R21  11,815.00  0  0.00

Television (SV110-813mm) WD1-EF32  15,802.00  0  0.00

Television (813.m.m) W32L30  12,099.44  0  0.00

Television (813mm) WD32RS  23,715.00  0  0.00

Television (1.016m) WD-RS40EG1  32,500.00  0  0.00

Television (813mm_) W32F130  17,425.00  0  0.00

Television (1.09m ) W43D210NF  28,963.00  0  0.00

Television (.813mm) smart tv W32D210EG1  19,119.00  0  0.00

Television (1.09m)GOOGLE TV W43D210E11UG  40,320.00  0  0.00

Television (W24D29) W24D29  11,815.00  0  0.00

Television (813m. ) W32D120NF  19,796.00  0  0.00

Television(WD-RS40E11G1) WD-RS40E11G1  29,815.00  0  0.00

Television(Google Smart UHD 4K 

LED)

WD55RUG  84,900.00  0  0.00

TV(W32D120B) W32D120B  15,900.00  0  0.00

Television (610mm) WD24RG21  10,758.00  0  0.00

Television(W43D210UW) W43D210UW  35,000.00  0  0.00
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Branch Product Group Product Name Product Model CPU Qty Total Amt

Television Television (813...mm) WD32R  15,271.00  1  15,271.00

Television(WD-RS43E11G) WD-RS43E11G  439,000.00  0  0.00

Television(W32D120E11G1 W32D120E11G1  29,900.00  0  0.00

Television(W32D210E11G) W32D210E11G  23,120.00  0  0.00

Television (W43D210E11G) W43D210E11G  36,720.00  0  0.00

Television (Remote) WRC-02  245.00  0  0.00

Television (WD-EF32E11G) WD-EF32E11G  23,351.00  0  0.00

SMART LED TV WD-RGS32E11G  18,935.00  0  0.00

HD SMART LED TV W32D210E11GT  18,912.00  0  0.00

813 mm WALTON Google HD Smart 

Television

WD-RS32E11G1  16,823.00  0  0.00

813 mm WALTON HD LED Television W32D130  10,910.00  0  0.00

WALTON HD LED TV W32D120TS  14,796.00  0  0.00

WALTON GOOGLE TV W43D210E11GT  37,990.00  0  0.00

WALTON GOOGLE SMART TV W32S3EG  24,642.75  0  0.00

WALTON SMART TV W32D120CS  15,282.00  0  0.00

SMART TV BOX(TX9 PRO) TX9 PRO  2,000.00  0  0.00

Television (wd24hlrt) (wd24hlrt)  16,900.00  0  0.00

Television (w24dt23cs) (w24dt23cs)  12,193.00  0  0.00

Television(W32D30) TELEVISION-W32D30  12,366.67  0  0.00

Walton Google Uhd Smart Lad w65s3bg  77,240.00  0  0.00

Television (w43s2jfg) w43s2jfg  35,102.00  0  0.00

Television (we-mx43eg1) we-mx43eg1  30,532.50  0  0.00

Television (W43D210E11UGT) W43D210E11UGT  40,990.00  0  0.00

w32r30 w32r30  8,926.00  0  0.00

WALTON  TV w32d210h11gt  18,722.00  0  0.00

w32d120eg1 w32d120eg1  23,990.00  0  0.00

HD SMART  TV W32S3REG  21,579.00  0  0.00

SMART HD TV W32D410CS  15,358.00  0  0.00

HD SMART TV W32D210A11GT  38,398.00  0  0.00

SMART TV W50S3BG  48,394.00  0  0.00

WALTON HD TV W32R40  25,337.00  0  0.00

WALTON TV w43s2fg  35,922.00  0  0.00

Hd Lad Television w32d210cs  15,586.00  0  0.00

smart tv001 w32c7hg  18,742.00  0  0.00

smart lad tv w32gt1cs  14,986.00  1  14,986.00

SMART TV  1 W24GT1CS  12,669.00  0  0.00
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Branch Product Group Product Name Product Model CPU Qty Total Amt

Television Television W32S3FG  21,385.00  1  21,385.00

SMART TV   5 we-mx43e11udgt  33,036.00  1  33,036.00

SMART  TV  6 w43c7fg  20,148.00  1  20,148.00

 5  104,826.00Electronics Park Rayerhat

Grand Total
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 91  1,080,899.59
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